CFAES

AGRICULTURAL HALL OF FAME

Presented by Ohio State University Extension and The Licking County Agronomy Committee

Date: Friday, March 18, 2022

Time: 7:30 a.m. – 9:00 a.m.

Location: The Ohio State University

Central Ohio Technical College

Reese Center

1209 University Drive Newark, OH 43055

Cost: \$10 per person

RSVP: Phone: (740) 670-5315

Fax: (740) 670-5317

Email: kreager.5@osu.edu

RSVP & Payment Deadline is

March 7, 2022



Licking County Professional Agrarians

















COLLEGE OF FOOD, AGRICULTURAL, AND ENVIRONMENTAL SCIENCES

CFAES provides research and related educational programs to clientele on a nondiscriminatory basis. For more information, visit cfaesdiversity.osu.edu. For an accessible format of this publication, visit cfaes.osu.edu/accessibility.

Licking County's Agricultural Hall of Fame Reservation

Name:	Phone:	_
Email:	# of Guests:	
Guest Name(s):	Make checks payable to OSU Extension Licking Cou	nty.

Mail to:

Ohio State University Extension Licking County 771 E. Main Street, Suite 103 Newark, OH 43055

